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Damen und Herren allgemeine Klassen
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WEGERER Michael
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KLOTZ Christian
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272,5(207,5

270,0

750,0

02

03

04

05

Klasse
-120 ki

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
+120 ki

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
-47 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

Klasse
-52 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

OeRangliste KDK Classic kg Alle

Osterr. Verband fiir Kraftdreikampf

www kraftdreikampf.at




03

04

05

Klasse
-57 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
-63 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
-69 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
-76 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
-84 k

Classic

Name

Jg

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

02

03

04

05

Klasse
+84 k

Classic

Name

Verein

KB

BD

KH

KDK

01

MIMRA Dagmar
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